
                   BARAONDA DEI SANTI
                   29/10/2016 - LUSERNA SAN GIOVANNI (TO)

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME PET 2 COGNOME-NOME TIME1 TIME2 TIME T.

80 DAGHERO DARIO 80 BARALE ANDREA 00:14:29 00:10:56 00:25:25

83 BOCCARDO LORENZO 83 BERTOLA MILENA 00:11:49 00:14:17 00:26:06

92 DRUA MAURO 92 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 00:12:36 00:14:16 00:26:52

88 LONG ANDREA 88 AVONDET ANDREA 00:13:55 00:13:04 00:26:59

84 BARALE MICHELE 84 ROBERT GINO 00:13:33 00:13:42 00:27:15

67 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 67 RIVOIRA GABRIELE 00:12:18 00:15:08 00:27:26

99 GARNIER MASSIMO 99 BOUCHARD NOEMI 00:12:49 00:14:40 00:27:29

79 BRUNOFRANCO MATTEO 79 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 00:13:54 00:13:59 00:27:53

78 FRANCO DARIO 78 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 00:15:02 00:13:05 00:28:07

98 AGLI' EMILY 98 FOLCO MAURO 00:14:18 00:13:58 00:28:16

68 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 68 GIUSIANO GIORGIA 00:12:40 00:16:17 00:28:57

77 MALAN CINZIA 77 MARRAS PIERO 00:15:19 00:13:47 00:29:06

90 DANNA ANDREA 90 ROVERE MAURIZIO 00:13:52 00:15:17 00:29:09

75 BOAGLIO MAURO 75 LEO DANIELA 00:13:31 00:15:52 00:29:23

95 GALLIANA STEFANO 95 MENUSAN LORIS 00:16:26 00:13:02 00:29:28

71 PILLONI ANDREA 71 POETTO GIOVANNI 00:15:41 00:13:56 00:29:37

85 AVONDET VANNI 85 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO 00:13:30 00:16:09 00:29:39

81 BENECH LUCA 81 CASU ROBERTO 00:16:49 00:13:28 00:30:17

100 FERRARIS GIANNI 100 GALLIANO SILVIO 00:14:57 00:15:23 00:30:20

76 SOTTILE ANTONIO 76 BARRA GABRIELE 00:14:38 00:16:05 00:30:43

86 BENECCHIO GIANNI 86 VINCON MICHELE 00:16:15 00:14:36 00:30:51

96 ADUAL ABDULAI 96 BOUCHARD FRANCO 00:15:07 00:15:54 00:31:01

89 MONDINO GIORGIO 89 LACROCE ENZO 00:16:03 00:15:02 00:31:05

82 REGNI PASQUALE 82 MASSELLO PATRICK 00:15:10 00:16:01 00:31:11

93 DURANDO ANDREA 93 FERRANTE MASSIMO 00:17:35 00:14:02 00:31:37

69 BIANCO IVAN 69 MALANOT ANNA 00:14:59 00:19:13 00:34:12

94 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 94 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 00:12:53 00:21:24 00:34:17

97 COSTABELLO LUCA 97 PEYRANI ANNA 00:13:15 00:22:29 00:35:44

87 BONNIN FIORELLA 87 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 00:18:38 00:17:47 00:36:25

70 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 70 MARCELLINO ELENA 00:18:52 00:18:26 00:37:18



BARAONDA DEI SANTI

1° FRAZIONE 2° FRAZIONE

PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME1 PET 2 COGNOME NOME TIME2

83 BOCCARDO LORENZO 11.49 80 BARALE ANDREA 10.56

67 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 12.18 95 MENUSAN LORIS 13.02

92 DRUA MAURO 12.36 88 AVONDET ANDREA 13.04

68 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 12.40 78 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 13.05

99 GARNIER MASSIMO 12.49 81 CASU ROBERTO 13.28

94 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 12.53 84 ROBERT GINO 13.42

97 COSTABELLO LUCA 13.15 77 MARRAS PIERO 13.47

85 AVONDET VANNI 13.30 71 POETTO GIOVANNI 13.56

75 BOAGLIO MAURO 13.31 98 FOLCO MAURO 13.58

84 BARALE MICHELE 13.33 79 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 13.59

90 DANNA ANDREA 13.52 93 FERRANTE MASSIMO 14.02

79 BRUNOFRANCO MATTEO 13.54 92 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 14.16

88 LONG ANDREA 13.55 83 BERTOLA MILENA 14.17

98 AGLI' EMILY 14.18 86 VINCON MICHELE 14.36

80 DAGHERO DARIO 14.29 99 BOUCHARD NOEMI 14.40

76 SOTTILE ANTONIO 14.38 89 LACROCE ENZO 15.02

100 FERRARIS GIANNI 14.57 67 RIVOIRA GABRIELE 15.08

69 BIANCO IVAN 14.59 90 ROVERE MAURIZIO 15.17

78 FRANCO DARIO 15.02 100 GALLIANO SILVIO 15.23

96 ADUAL ABDULAI 15.07 75 LEO DANIELA 15.52

82 REGNI PASQUALE 15.10 96 BOUCHARD FRANCO 15.54

77 MALAN CINZIA 15.19 82 MASSELLO PATRICK 16.01

71 PILLONI ANDREA 15.41 76 BARRA GABRIELE 16.05

89 MONDINO GIORGIO 16.03 85 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO 16.09

86 BENECCHIO GIANNI 16.15 68 GIUSIANO GIORGIA 16.17

95 GALLIANA STEFANO 16.26 87 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 17.47

81 BENECH LUCA 16.49 70 MARCELLINO ELENA 18.52

93 DURANDO ANDREA 17.35 69 MALANOT ANNA 19.13

87 BONNIN FIORELLA 18.38 94 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 21.24

70 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 18.52 97 PEYRANI ANNA 22.29

          29/10/2016



BARAONDA DEI SANTI
29 ottobre 2016

ORDINE DI ARRIVO ASSOLUTO
POS PET 1 COGNOME-NOME TIME

1 80 BARALE ANDREA 10.56
2 83 BOCCARDO LORENZO 11.49
3 67 RONCHAIL SAMUELE 12.18
4 92 DRUA MAURO 12.36
5 68 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 12.40
6 99 GARNIER MASSIMO 12.49
7 94 BOCCARDO TOMMASO 12.53
8 95 MENUSAN LORIS 13.02
9 88 AVONDET ANDREA 13.04

10 78 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 13.05
11 97 COSTABELLO LUCA 13.15
12 81 CASU ROBERTO 13.28
13 85 AVONDET VANNI 13.30
14 75 BOAGLIO MAURO 13.31
15 84 BARALE MICHELE 13.33
16 84 ROBERT GINO 13.42
17 77 MARRAS PIERO 13.47
18 90 DANNA ANDREA 13.52
19 79 BRUNOFRANCO MATTEO 13.54
20 88 LONG ANDREA 13.55
21 71 POETTO GIOVANNI 13.56
22 98 FOLCO MAURO 13.58
23 79 GILARDI GIUSEPPE 13.59
24 93 FERRANTE MASSIMO 14.02
25 92 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO 14.16
26 83 BERTOLA MILENA 14.17
27 98 AGLI' EMILY 14.18
28 80 DAGHERO DARIO 14.29
29 86 VINCON MICHELE 14.36
30 76 SOTTILE ANTONIO 14.38
31 99 BOUCHARD NOEMI 14.40
32 100 FERRARIS GIANNI 14.57
33 69 BIANCO IVAN 14.59
34 78 FRANCO DARIO 15.02



35 89 LACROCE ENZO 15.02
36 96 ADUAL ABDULAI 15.07
37 67 RIVOIRA GABRIELE 15.08
38 82 REGNI PASQUALE 15.10
39 90 ROVERE MAURIZIO 15.17
40 77 MALAN CINZIA 15.19
41 100 GALLIANO SILVIO 15.23
42 71 PILLONI ANDREA 15.41
43 75 LEO DANIELA 15.52
44 96 BOUCHARD FRANCO 15.54
45 82 MASSELLO PATRICK 16.01
46 89 MONDINO GIORGIO 16.03
47 76 BARRA GABRIELE 16.05
48 85 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO 16.09
49 86 BENECCHIO GIANNI 16.15
50 68 GIUSIANO GIORGIA 16.17
51 95 GALLIANA STEFANO 16.26
52 81 BENECH LUCA 16.49
53 93 DURANDO ANDREA 17.35
54 87 DEPETRIS FABRIZIO 17.47
55 87 BONNIN FIORELLA 18.38
56 70 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 18.52
57 70 MARCELLINO ELENA 18.52
58 69 MALANOT ANNA 19.13
59 94 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 21.24
60 97 PEYRANI ANNA 22.29



29 ottobre 2016
CORSA DEI SANTI

CLASSIFICA GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI C
1 MARINO GABRIELO ATL.PINEROLO
2 LONG CHIARA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 LONG ALESSIA ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI B
1 ORSINA NICOLE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 DRUA RICCARDO ATL. VALPELLICE
3 DRUA SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
4 CAFFARATTI FABIANA ATL. VALPELLICE
5 BOSIO FILIPPO ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI A
1 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE
2 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL.PINEROLO
3 BENECCHIO NICOLE LIBERA

RAGAZZE/I
1 RACCA JUSTINE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 BERTIN ANNA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 RACCA MARTINA ATL. VALPELLICE


